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Sanction #: 3WL192610
Results - session 3 - Warmup 1.45 PM

Event 17 Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Dash, Amelie 7 Milford Havn 42.34
2 Galdes Cutting, Daisy 8 Haverfordwes 47.23
3 HawKe, Josie 8 Fishguard 47.35
4 Hall, Isabelle 8 Fishguard 52.00
5 Hall, Ellena 8 Fishguard 53.80
6 Jones, Lacey L 8 Tenby 54.20
7 Morris, Ffion H 7 Tenby 55.70
8 John, Rhiannon 8 Fishguard 57.90
9 Sampson, Darcey-Louise 8 Milford Havn 1:01.21
10 Lacy, Lottie 8 Milford Havn 1:03.44
11 Brace, Emme M 8 Tenby 1:05.84
12 Montgomery, Sofia 7 Haverfordwes 1:05.92
13 John, Rebekah 8 PembrokeDist 1:19.99
--- Davies, Mati E 8 PembrokeDist NS

Event 17 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time
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Sandy, Gemma
Hounsell, Amelie
Cole, Amy
Nichols, Grace
Ardern, Kristina
Allen, Lexi
Mathias, Molly
Sampson, Ellie
Thompson, Freya
Green, Matilda
Guy, Lottie L
Clifford, Hannah
Adams, Lily
Hanna, Shelby
Thomas, Lacey
Blyth, Isobelle
Thomas, Angharad
Morris, Bethany ]
Moseley, Emily
Perkins, Evie
Kerrison, Jazmin
Williams, Mari
Griffiths, Cerys
Koo, Kathryn

10 Milford Havn
10 PembrokeDist
10 Milford Havn
9 Haverfordwes
9 Tenby
10 Haverfordwes
10 Tenby
10 Milford Havn
9 PembrokeDist
10 Haverfordwes
10 Tenby
9 PembrokeDist
10 PembrokeDist
10 Haverfordwes
10 Fishguard
Haverfordwes
9 Fishguard
10 Tenby
9 PembrokeDist
10 Milford Havn
10 Milford Havn
9 Fishguard
9 PembrokeDist
10 Tenby

Event 17 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

35.92
38.09
38.93
39.10
39.17
39.74
42.43
42.95
45.36
45.56
45.71
46.48
47.43
48.22
49.40
53.60
54.52
58.18
1:01.18
1:05.86
1:08.38
NS

NS

NS

Finals Time

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Mathias, Ella M
Kovachev, Georgie
Semaani, Sabrina
Czompel, Laura
Peach, Eliza M
Owen, Mari
Thompson, Carys
Banks, Eva

Green, Ellie
Armstrong, Holly
Clissold, Bronwyn
Reynolds, Clara
Phillips, Mia H
Richards, Ami Louise
John, Angharad
Adams, Mia
Burdett, Isabelle E
Iddon, Stephanie
Voyle, Stephanie
Lewis, Nia

John, Holly
Arnold, Lily

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

Tenby
Fishguard
Haverfordwes
Haverfordwes
Haverfordwes
Milford Havn
PembrokeDist
Fishguard
Haverfordwes
Milford Havn
Tenby
Haverfordwes
Tenby
Haverfordwes
Fishguard
Fishguard
Tenby

Tenby
PembrokeDist
Haverfordwes
Haverfordwes
Milford Havn

Event 17 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

37.26
37.62
39.16
39.38
39.46
40.04
40.38
40.49
40.82
41.40
41.72
41.90
43.09
43.10
43.21
47.67
48.47
49.64
56.48

DQ

NS

NS
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Knowles, Amy A
Goddard, Evie E
Horne, Victoria
Corbett, Freyja
McDonald, Erin
Thomas, Abigail G
Haley, Roxy H
Hillary, Abigail
Hechter, Georgia
Thomas, Rhian
Allen, Erin
Owen, Betsy
Devonald, Niamh
Hanna, Jazmine
Phillips, Ellie R

12 Haverfordwes
12 Haverfordwes
11 Fishguard

12 Tenby

12 Haverfordwes
12 PembrokeDist
12 Tenby

11 PembrokeDist
12 PembrokeDist
11 Haverfordwes
12 Haverfordwes
12 Haverfordwes
11 Haverfordwes
11 Haverfordwes

12 Haverfordwes

30.48
31.40
33.08
33.21
33.23
33.53
34.64
34.71
35.58
36.46
36.70
36.77
36.93
36.98
37.12

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Krol, Sophie 13 Haverfordwes 28.89
2 Lewis, Caera 13 Haverfordwes 29.62
3 Clapham, Rhiannon m 14 Fishguard 30.82
4 Moses, Ffion M 14 PembrokeDist 30.89
5 Lee, Georgia 14 PembrokeDist 31.02
6 Sandy, Jess 14 Milford Havn 31.31
7 White, Amy V 14 Haverfordwes 31.33
8 John, Lucy 13 Haverfordwes 31.42
9 Griffiths, Enfys 13 Haverfordwes 31.89
10 Horne, Alexa 13 Fishguard 31.95
11 Griffiths, Seren 14 Haverfordwes 32.05
12 Cole, Megan 13 PembrokeDist 32.14
13 Hale, Chloe 13 Haverfordwes 32.42
14 Webb, Alys 13 Haverfordwes 32.70
15 Owen, Ffion 13 Fishguard 33.03
16 Callen, Holly-Jane 13 PembrokeDist 33.98
17 Carroll, Leah 13 PembrokeDist 34.28
18 James, Nia 13 Haverfordwes 34.39
19 Jones, Molly 14 PembrokeDist 38.21
20 Birch, Hope 13 Haverfordwes 42.45
--- Lewis, Rachael E 14 Fishguard NS

Event 17 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 18 Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Haley, Arabella 18 Tenby 29.06
2 Robinson, Francesca S 15 Haverfordwes 29.57
3 Thomson, Megan E 15 Haverfordwes 29.91
4 Greenwood, Hannah 15 PembrokeDist 31.98
5 Harries, Elly 30 Haverfordwes 38.17

Finals Time

1

Thomas, Rhys

8

Haverfordwes

Event 18 Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

46.14

Finals Time

1

West, Dexter

10

Fishguard

35.80
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(Event 18 Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

2 Bennett, Finley 10 Haverfordwes 35.85
3 Thomas, Sion 10 Haverfordwes 36.44
4 Keane, Callum 9 PembrokeDist 39.53
5 Owen, Teddy 10 Haverfordwes 39.85
6 Morgan, Ben 9 PembrokeDist 39.97
7 Lee, DylanF 10 PembrokeDist 40.30
8 Silverstone, Sol 9 Haverfordwes 40.54
9 Gottwaltz, Euan] 10 Tenby 40.67
10 Montgomery, Oliver 10 Haverfordwes 42.09
11 Semaani, Seb 10 Haverfordwes 42.42
12 John, Thomas 10 Haverfordwes 42.76
13 Smith, Benjamin 9 Haverfordwes 42.93
14 Phillips, John 10 Milford Havn 44.70
15 John, Jack 9 Haverfordwes 45.03
16 Barrett, Daniel 10 Haverfordwes 46.06
17 Hall, Ethan 9 Fishguard 47.06
18 Adams, Elijah PembrokeDist 47.38
19 Harris, Osian 10 Fishguard 51.02
20 Price, Ollie 9 Tenby 51.47
21 Davies, Gethin 10 Milford Havn 52.01
22 Shelmerdine, Cory 9 PembrokeDist 56.87
23 Beynon, Aaron 9 Fishguard 57.06
24 Adams, Noah 9 Fishguard 58.28
--- Bridger, Tom 10 Haverfordwes NS

Event 18 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Turner, Arno
Thomas, Daniel |

Coward, James

Rowland-Higgins, Issac

Poole, Matthew
Goddard, Harrison |
MacDougall, Ben ]

18 PembrokeDist
22 PembrokeDist
20 Haverfordwes
16 Haverfordwes
21 Haverfordwes
15 Haverfordwes

16 Haverfordwes

Event 19 Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

AgeTeam

26.39
26.89
27.21
28.78
30.27
30.81

NS

Finals Time

Koo, Kathryn

10 Tenby

Event 19 Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

NS

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Ardern, James 12 Tenby 28.48
2 Thomas, Dewi 12 Haverfordwes 28.63
3 Lloyd-Roberts, Rhys 12 Milford Havn 33.41
4 Montgomery, Sammy 11 Haverfordwes 33.55
5 Fletcher, Owen 12 Haverfordwes 33.82
6 Butcher, Benjamin 12 Haverfordwes 34.63
7 Morgan, Jack 12 PembrokeDist 34.81
8 Griffiths, George 11 Haverfordwes 36.79
9 Thomson, Jacob 12 Haverfordwes 37.69
10 Griffiths, Harry 11 Haverfordwes 41.47
11 Evans, Ben 12 PembrokeDist 44.14
12 Hone, Mason 12 Milford Havn 44.51
13 Wolsey, Ben 11 Milford Havn 50.67

Event 18 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Shiels, Charlie ] 14 PembrokeDist 26.57
2 Andrews, Rory 14 Haverfordwes 28.31
3 Price, Toby G 14 Tenby 28.54
4 Fitzsimmons, Arron 14 PembrokeDist 28.55
5 Hillary, Benjamin 13 PembrokeDist 29.34
6 Ralph, Robbie 14 Haverfordwes 30.69
7 Cole, Matthew 14 Milford Havn 30.75
8 West, Zac 13 Fishguard 30.97
9 Robinson, Ellis 14 Haverfordwes 33.57
10 Owen, Cai 13 Haverfordwes 33.67
11 Bridger, Steffan 13 Haverfordwes 34.24
12 Goldsworthy, Lloyd 13 Fishguard 36.36
13 Koo, Ray 14 Tenby 37.19

Event 18 Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeTeam

Name

Finals Time

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Knowles, Amy A 12 Haverfordwes 3:14.97
1:35.53 50.66 48.78
2 Thomas, Grace 12 Milford Havn 3:15.30
46.53 50.95 50.22
3 Haley, Roxy H 12 Tenby 3:33.07
47.11 55.82 56.88
4 Owen, Mari 12 Milford Havn 3:48.07
52.11 58.36 1:00.12
5 Hanna, Jazmine 11 Haverfordwes 3:53.55
52.52 1:00.49 1:02.49
6 Thompson, Carys 12 PembrokeDist 3:59.77
56.28 1:01.62 1:01.95
7 Reynolds, Clara 11 Haverfordwes 4:00.07
1:55.04 2:05.03
8 Peach, Eliza M 11 Haverfordwes 4:02.20
3:00.81 1:01.39
9 Banks, Eva 12 Fishguard 4:06.03
10 Phillips, Libby 12 Milford Havn 4:06.78
52.98 1:03.77 1:06.82 1:03.21
11 Semaani, Sabrina 11 Haverfordwes 4:19.12
59.48 1:05.88 1:08.65 1:05.11
12 Iddon, Stephanie 11 Tenby 4:47.59
1:07.33 1:11.92 1:15.99 1:12.35
--- John, Holly 12 Haverfordwes NS
Event 19 Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Lewis, Caera 13 Haverfordwes 2:47.53
39.53 43.41 44.21
2 Callen, Holly-Jane 13 PembrokeDist 3:16.29
44.53 50.67 51.27
3 Lee, Georgia 14 PembrokeDist 3:16.57
43.97 50.76 51.58
4 Hale, Chloe 13 Haverfordwes 3:20.06
45.48 51.74 53.23
5 Clissold, Elizabeth 13 Tenby 3:42.46
51.43 57.42 1:53.61
6 Jones, Molly 14 PembrokeDist 3:43.98
50.34 57.76 57.94
7 Huddy, Kate 14 Milford Havn 3:47.49
49.17 58.64 1:00.89
--- White, Eleanor R 13 Haverfordwes NS
--- Lewis, Rachael E 14 Fishguard NS

Event 20 Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

1

Withers, Samuel D

22

PembrokeDist

25.01

1
2

Bennett, Finley
Silverstone, Sol

10 Haverfordwes
9 Haverfordwes

3:27.21
4:10.27
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(Event 20 Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

3 Owen, Teddy 10 Haverfordwes 4:18.49
1:02.43 1:06.64 1:05.08 1:04.34

4 Morgan, Ben 9 PembrokeDist 4:22.32
58.80 1:07.23 1:08.37 1:07.92

5 Semaani, Seb 10 Haverfordwes 4:52.53
1:09.12 1:16.77 1:12.37 1:14.27

Event 20 Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Ardern, James 12 Tenby 2:59.52
40.50 45.76 46.26 47.00

2 Fletcher, Owen 12 Haverfordwes 3:18.53
44.47 50.69 53.00 50.37

3 Montague, Mason 11 PembrokeDist 3:31.87

1:51.35

4 Morgan, Jack 12 PembrokeDist 3:49.34

54.71 59.67 58.68 56.28

Event 20 Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Andrews, Rory 14 Haverfordwes 2:47.19
37.99 42.10 43.32 43.78

2 West, Zac 13 Fishguard 3:14.54
44.65 50.25 49.73 4991

3 Bridger, Steffan 13 Haverfordwes 3:44.22
49.36 57.37 1:01.97 55.52

4 Koo, Ray 14 Tenby 3:46.73
50.88 57.21 59.84 58.80

--- Keane, Jayden 14 PembrokeDist NS

Event 20 Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Kettle, Lewys 16 PembrokeDist 2:52.06
37.55 43.59 44,99 45.93

2 Gough, Hadyn 15 Milford Havn 3:07.04

41.22 48.24 48.89 48.69



